Equipment,
Consumables and
Services for your
Histology and
Cytology workflows
Inspired Solutions for your Laboratory
Great offers
available on

enquiries@medlinescientific.com 3
Accessioning/Cut Up
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Specimen
Collection
241010 Snap top bucket and lid, 250ml, white PK 100 £64.00 £29.00
241011 Snap top bucket and lid, 500ml, white PK 100 £94.00 £38.50
241013 Snap top bucket and lid, 1000ml, white PK 100 £132.00 £58.00
222802 Snap top bucket and lid, 2500ml, white PK 50 £110.50 £48.20
222804 Snap top bucket and lid, 5000ml, white PK 30 £87.90 £34.75
222805 Snap top bucket and lid, 10 Litre, white PK 20 £90.40 £38.50
222806 Snap top bucket and lid, 20 Litre, white PK 10 £77.90 £34.75
Biopsy
Handling
CSP/1/5/901.500 Biopsy pad, blue PK 500 £10.00 £8.00
CSP/1/8/901.5000 Biopsy pad, black PK 5000 £100.00 £80.00
CSP/1/0/910.1000 Biopsy bag 30mm x 45mm PK 1000 £300.00 £265.00
CSP/1/0/911.1000 Biopsy bag 45mm x 60mm PK 1000 £345.00 £300.00
CSP/1/0/912.1000 Biopsy bag 73mm x 75mm PK 1000 £750.00 £650.00
Decalcifier COH/7/0/002.1 AnatoPath APDM mild decalcifier 1 x 1 Litre POA POA
Accessioning/Cut Up  |  Accessioning/Processing
Accessioning/Processing
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £

Cut Up
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Equipment ESP/3/0/020.1
Autopsy saw with extractor system
Designed to give maximum performance whilst
reducing user fatigue. Easy to manoeuvre and
use with lightweight hand piece. Low noise
and low voltage for user safety. High ingress
protection rating.
Starter pack includes: 64mm circular blade,
64mm circular plaster blade, 76mm circular
blade, 51mm segmented blade, paper filter,
fabric filter and HEPA micro filter.
Each £4,750.00 £4,450.00
Cassettes
CSP/1/1/010.750 Double depth ‘Mega’ cassette, white PK 750 £100.00 £85.00
CSP/1/1/020.200 ‘Super Mega’ cassette, white PK 200 £180.00 £150.00
APP/1/0/001.15 Stainless steel cassette lid PK 15 £35.00 £25.00
MD4802
Simport M480 embedding cassette,
white, without lid.*

orange, pre-attached lid, stacked taped
PK 2000 £252.00 £140.00
MD49212
Simport M492 embedding cassette,
aqua, pre-attached lid
PK 1500 £130.00 £70.00
MD49212T
Simport M492 embedding cassette,
aqua, pre-attached lid, stacked taped
PK 2000 £252.00 £140.00
Cut Up
enquiries@medlinescientific.com 7
Cut Up
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Dissection
CSP/18/5/001.25 Formalin neutralising pads, 203mm x 254mm PK 25 £130.00 £110.00
CSP/18/5/002.25 Formalin neutralising pads, 406mm x 508mm PK 25 £450.00 £425.00
CPP/18/1/001.1
Dissect board, 300 x 230mm,
white*, 12mm thick
PK 1 £45.00 £35.00
CPP/18/1/002.1
Dissect board, 460 x 300mm,
white*, 12mm thick
PK 1 £60.00 £47.00
CPP/18/1/003.1
Dissect board, 600 x 460mm,
white*, 12mm thick
PK 1 £85.00 £75.00
CPP/18/1/011.1
Dissect board, 300 x 230mm,
white*, 25mm thick
PK 1 £60.00 £50.00
CPP/18/1/012.1
Dissect board, 460 x 300mm,
white*, 25mm thick
PK 1 £85.00 £75.00
CPP/18/1/013.1
Dissect board, 600 x 460mm,
white*, 25mm thick
PK 1 £115.00 £100.00
CSP/18/0/001.20 Single use dissection board, 21x15cm PK 20 £25.00 £20.00
CSP/18/0/002.20 Single use dissection board, 30x21cm PK 20 £35.00 £27.00
CSP/18/0/003.20 Single use dissection board, 42x30cm PK 20 £50.00 £42.00
APP/18/0/001.1 Steel mesh glove, small (Size 8) 1 Pair £80.00 £65.00
APP/18/0/002.1 Steel mesh glove, medium (Size 9) 1 Pair £80.00 £65.00
APP/18/0/003.1 Steel mesh glove, large (Size 10) 1 Pair £80.00 £65.00
*Also available in yellow, green, blue and red.
Cut Up
+44 (0) 1865 4003218
Cut Up
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Tissue
Marking Dye
CSP/7/10/001.240 One step tissue marking dye - orange 1 x 240ml £80.00 £65.00
CSP/7/10/001.30 One step tissue marking dye - orange 1 x 30ml £20.00 £15.00
CSP/7/2/001.240 One step tissue marking dye - yellow 1 x 240ml £80.00 £65.00
CSP/7/2/001.30 One step tissue marking dye - yellow 1 x 30ml £20.00 £15.00
CSP/7/3/001.240 One step tissue marking dye - green 1 x 240ml £80.00 £65.00
CSP/7/3/001.30 One step tissue marking dye - green 1 x 30ml £20.00 £15.00
CSP/7/5/001.240 One step tissue marking dye - blue 1 x 240ml £80.00 £65.00
CSP/7/5/001.30 One step tissue marking dye - blue 1 x 30ml £20.00 £15.00
CSP/7/7/001.240 One step tissue marking dye - purple 1 x 240ml £80.00 £65.00
CSP/7/7/001.30 One step tissue marking dye - purple 1 x 30ml £20.00 £15.00
CSP/7/8/001.240 One step tissue marking dye - black 1 x 240ml £80.00 £65.00
CSP/7/8/001.30 One step tissue marking dye - black 1 x 30ml £20.00 £15.00
CSP/7/9/001.240 One step tissue marking dye - red 1 x 240ml £80.00 £65.00
CSP/7/9/001.30 One step tissue marking dye - red 1 x 30ml £20.00 £15.00
Cut Up
Tissue Marking Dye
Provides distinctive and permanent colours that do not ‘bleed’ into surrounding tissue or wash out during tissue processing.
No pre- or post-treatment steps required before or after application. Completely organic and atoxic making dyes suitable

Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Embedding
Accessory
APP/4/0/001.10 Stainless steel base mould, 10 x 10 x 5mm PK 10 £30.00 £20.00
APP/4/0/002.10 Stainless steel base mould, 24 x 24 x 5mm PK 10 £30.00 £20.00
APP/4/0/003.10 Stainless steel base mould, 30 x 24 x 6mm PK 10 £30.00 £20.00
APP/4/0/004.10 Stainless steel base mould, 37 x 24 x 6mm PK 10 £30.00 £20.00
APP/4/0/005.6
Stainless steel double depth ‘Mega’ base
mould, 33 x 24 x 12mm
PK 6 £40.00 £30.00
APP/4/0/006.10
Stainless steel ‘Super Mega’ base mould,
65 x 45 x 12mm
PK 10 £85.00 £75.00
CSP/4/0/101.1500 Disposable embedding mould, 7x7x5 mm PK 1500 £125.00 £100.00
CSP/4/0/102.1500 Disposable embedding mould, 15x15x5 mm PK 1500 £125.00 £100.00
CSP/4/0/103.1500 Disposable embedding mould, 24x24x5 mm PK 1500 £125.00 £100.00
CSP/4/0/104.1500 Disposable embedding mould, 30x24x5 mm PK 1500 £125.00 £100.00
CSP/4/0/105.1500 Disposable embedding mould, 37x24x5 mm PK 1500 £125.00 £100.00
Histology
Wax
TJ4810025
Trajan histology wax Plus: Paraffin wax
supplemented with plasticising polymers
(1kg bags)
PK 8 £51.40 £39.00
enquiries@medlinescientific.com 11
Embedding/Microtomy  |  Microtomy
Embedding/Microtomy
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Cleaning CSP/19/0/011.100 Wax repelling/cleaning spray 1 x 100 ml £22.00 £17.50
Embedding/Microtomy
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Equipment  ESP/3/0/011.1
Cold Plate, stand alone

Trajan Premium microscope slides Series 3
Adhesive, 76x26mm, yellow (large frost 20mm)
PK 100 £28.54 £17.50
TJ473042493
Trajan Premium microscope slides Series 3
Adhesive, 76x26mm, pink (large frost 20mm)
PK 100 £28.54 £17.50
TJ473042494
Trajan Premium microscope slides Series 3
Adhesive, 76x26mm, blue (large frost 20mm)
PK 100 £28.54 £17.50
TJ473042495
Trajan Premium microscope slides Series 3
Adhesive, 76x26mm, green (large frost 20mm)
PK 100 £28.54 £17.50
CSP/2/0/010.100 Large format 76x52mm slide, frosted on 2 ends PK 100 POA POA
CSP/2/0/011.100
Large format adhesive 76x52mm slide,
frosted on 2 ends
PK 100 POA POA
Microtomy
+44 (0) 1865 40032114
Microtomy
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Coverslips
CSP/2/0/801.1000 Coverslips, 24x50mm, #1 thickness PK 1000 POA POA
CSP/2/0/802.1000 Coverslips, 24x60mm, #1 thickness PK 1000 POA POA
CSP/2/0/901.1000 Coverslips, 24x50mm, #1.5 thickness PK 1000 POA POA
CSP/2/0/902.1000 Coverslips, 24x60mm, #1.5 thickness PK 1000 POA POA
Microtomy
Microtomy
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Microtome Oil CSP/5/0/001.100 Microtome lubricating oil 1 x 100ml £30.00 £22.50
Microtome
Blades
TJ4810050
Trajan Premium microtome blades

•	  Free-piston Stirling engine technology
•	  �Uses 70-75% less energy than standard cascade
compressor-based ULTs
•	  Largest storage capacity per m2 of floor space
Also available: SU105UE (105L) compact under bench and
ULT25NEU (25L) portable models.
Contact us to find out more:
enquiries@medlinescientific.com or click to visit the product page
+44 (0) 1865 40032122
Microtomy/Cryotomy  |  Cut Up/Microtomy  |  Coverslipping
Microtomy/Cryotomy
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Freeze spray CSP/20/0/002.12 Cryospray 12 x 150ml £155.00 £130.00
Cut Up/Microtomy
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Accessory  CSP/19/0/001.1 Slide and cassette marking pen PK 1 £7.50 £6.00
Coverslipping
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Mounting
Media
COH/11/0/001.05 PX mounting media 1 x 500ml £28.00 £20.00
COH/11/0/001.1 PX mounting media 1 x 1 Litre £55.00 £38.00
COH/11/0/002.05 DPX mounting media 1 x 500ml £28.00 £20.00
COH/11/0/002.1 DPX mounting media 1 x 1 Litre £55.00 £38.00
enquiries@medlinescientific.com 23
Cryotomy
Product type Part number Description Pack List £ Promo £
Cryotomy
mounting
media
CSP/20/0/001.100 Killik OCT 4 x 100ml £55.00 £37.50
CSP/20/5/001.100 Killik OCT, blue 4 x 100ml £60.00 £45.00
Cryostat
Disinfectant
CSP/20/0/002.125 Cryostat disinfectant 1 x 125ml £25.00 £18.00
Cryostat Oil CSP/20/0/003.2 Cryostat oil 2 x 100ml £65.00 £50.00
Cryotomy
Sustainable Solutions for
Laboratories